Wahconah Country Club
2023 Tournament Schedule

MAY

6 Allied 4 Ball Stockbridge G.C
11 Mass Golf Spring Cup WCC TT
13 Stracuzzi Tournament 1pm SG
18 Mass Golf Spring Cup WCC TT
20 JM Tournament 1pm SG
27-28 Member/Member T

JUNE
2 Ladies Allied Scramble Forest Park
2-4 Spring Open 4 Ball T
5 Mass Amateur Qualifier Wahconah C.C TT
9 Berkshire United Way 1pm SG
12 Ladies Allied 2 Ball Waubeeka GL
18 Allied father/Son Wahconah C.C
26 Dalton CRA 1pm SG

JULY
1 Open Mixed Scotch T
8-9 Senior Club Championship T
10 u.c.p 1pm SG
10 Allied Senior BHCC
14-16 John Enright Member/Guest cC
17 Ladies Allied Scotch GEAA
23 Ladies Member/Guest TBD

AUGUST
2 Ladies Allied 2 Ball BHCC
4-6 Club Championship T
11-13 Summer Open 4 Ball T
13 AII|.e(? GROSS Team & Wyantenuck C.C
Individual

13 Allied Net Championship Wyndhurst G & C
18-20 52" Little Brown Jug CcC
23 Ladies Allied Championship Wahconah C.C
26-27 Ladies Club Championship T

SEPTEMBER
2-3 Wahconah Cup T
10 Allied Mixed Scotch Greenock C.C
18 Dalton Rotary 12pm SG
24 Torra Tournament 12pm SG

OCTOBER
8 Youth Football 12pm SG
11 Berkshire Seniors 12pm SG

CC=Course Closed, SG=Shotgun Start, TT=Tee Times

Member Tournaments °
Member Tournaments °
Allied Tournaments (county wide) o

Open Tournaments

Open Tournaments
Charity Tournaments & Outings
Invitational

S

14
21
28

13
20
27

10
17

11
18
23

—

w5

16
23
30

20

May

10
17
24
3

11 12 13
18 19 20
£y Ze 2T

10 11 12
17 18 19

12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 2B



