Wahconah Country Club 2023 Tournament Schedule

MAY		
6	Allied 4 Ball	Stockbridge G.C
11	Mass Golf Spring Cup	WCC TT
13	Stracuzzi Tournament	1pm SG
18	Mass Golf Spring Cup	WCC TT
20	JM Tournament	1pm SG
27-28	Member/Member	TT
JUNE		
2	Ladies Allied Scramble	Forest Park
2-4	Spring Open 4 Ball	TT
5	Mass Amateur Qualifier	Wahconah C.C TT
9	Berkshire United Way	1pm SG
12	Ladies Allied 2 Ball	Waubeeka GL
18	Allied father/Son	Wahconah C.C
26	Dalton CRA	1pm SG
JULY		
1	Open Mixed Scotch	TT
8-9	Senior Club Championship	тт
10	U.C.P	1pm SG
10	Allied Senior	BHCC
14-16	John Enright Member/Guest	СС
17	Ladies Allied Scotch	GEAA
23	Ladies Member/Guest	TBD
AUGUST		
2	Ladies Allied 2 Ball	ВНСС
4-6	Club Championship	тт
11-13	Summer Open 4 Ball	тт
13	Allied GROSS Team & Individual	Wyantenuck C.C
13	Allied Net Championship	Wyndhurst G & C
18-20	52 nd Little Brown Jug	CC
23	Ladies Allied Championship	Wahconah C.C
26-27	Ladies Club Championship	тт
SEPTEMBER		
2-3	Wahconah Cup	тт
10	Allied Mixed Scotch	Greenock C.C
18	Dalton Rotary	12pm SG
24	Torra Tournament	12pm SG
OCTOBER		
8	Youth Football	12pm SG
11	Berkshire Seniors	12pm SG
		*
	+	

CC=Course Closed, SG=Shotgun Start, TT=Tee Times

- **Member Tournaments**
- **Member Tournaments**
- **Allied Tournaments (county wide)**
- **Open Tournaments**

- **Open Tournaments**
- **Charity Tournaments & Outings**
- **Invitational**

May								
S	М	T	W	T	F	S		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31					

	June						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30		

July								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30	31							

August							
S	М	T	W	T	F	S	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31			

September								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

October								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						